分解能
Resolution
項目
Item
 5 ~ 12 V 5 ~ 12 V Open collector 24 V 24 V Open collector
電源電圧　Input voltage
光学式エンコーダ
OPTICAL ENCODERS

● Economy type
● RoHS compliant
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
■型式一覧表　LIST OF PART NUMBERS
RE30E  -  100  -  2 1 3  -  1
シリーズ名　Series name
分解能　Resolution (P/R)
100, 200, 300, 360, 400, 500, 600, 800, 900, 1000, 1024
出力端子　Output connection
1：ケーブル出力　Cable wire
波形整形アンプおよび電源電圧　Input voltage
3：5 ~ 12 V 4：5 ~ 12 V Open collector
8：24 V A：24 V Open collector
Z相　Output phase “Z”
1：あり　Provided
出力相　Output phase
2：“A” & “B”
 100 (P/R) RE30E-100-213-1      RE30E-100-214-1      RE30E-100-218-1      RE30E-100-21A-1
 200 (P/R) RE30E-200-213-1      RE30E-200-214-1      RE30E-200-218-1      RE30E-200-21A-1
 300 (P/R) RE30E-300-213-1      RE30E-300-214-1      RE30E-300-218-1      RE30E-300-21A-1
 360 (P/R) RE30E-360-213-1      RE30E-360-214-1      RE30E-360-218-1      RE30E-360-21A-1
 400 (P/R) RE30E-400-213-1      RE30E-400-214-1      RE30E-400-218-1      RE30E-400-21A-1
 500 (P/R) RE30E-500-213-1      RE30E-500-214-1      RE30E-500-218-1      RE30E-500-21A-1
 600 (P/R) RE30E-600-213-1      RE30E-600-214-1      RE30E-600-218-1      RE30E-600-21A-1
 800 (P/R) RE30E-800-213-1      RE30E-800-214-1      RE30E-800-218-1      RE30E-800-21A-1
 900 (P/R) RE30E-900-213-1      RE30E-900-214-1      RE30E-900-218-1      RE30E-900-21A-1
 1000 (P/R) RE30E-1000-213-1    RE30E-1000-214-1    RE30E-1000-218-1    RE30E-1000-21A-1
 1024 (P/R) RE30E-1024-213-1    RE30E-1024-214-1    RE30E-1024-218-1    RE30E-1024-21A-1
※ご注文に際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。
Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
 印の型式は受注生産となります。
The products indicated by   mark are manufactured upon receipt of order basis.